CARRERA DE FIN DE ANO SEGOVIA 2018
Clasificacion GENERAL PREBENJMIN MASC
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758
273
366
700
546
926
492
402
613
1430
1407
772
940
713
322
106
107
723
678
481
756
826
328
505
708
870
264
931
403
658
372
884
1450
600
572
434
1290
695
1310
277
808
1296
711
524
1403
848
102
1412
1381
330
683
854
739
845
1319
1466
290
380
111
1247
270
314
252
118
528
684
168
1215
743
803
1371
805
287
362
1222
284
623
398
336
164
116
1451
279

LUCAS
JORGE
JAIME
DIEGO
SERGIO
ALEJANDRO
MARTIN
DIEGO
MARCOS
MANUEL
HUGO
DANIEL
NICOLAS
JOAQUIN
DANIEL
LUCAS
SERGIO
JORGE
ANGEL
SIMON
FERNANDO
NICO
SERGIO
PABLO
ADRIAN
MARTIN
HUGO
IVAN
RAFA
IVAN
JAIME
JACOBO
SAMUEL
RAUL
PABLO
MANUEL
MATEO
GONZALO
GONZALO
ASIER
ALEX
DIEGO
NICOLAS
SAUL
HECTOR
CESAR
JAVIER
DANIEL
MAURO
ALVARO
MARCO
MIGUEL
SAMUEL
MIKEL
NUNO
GUILLERMO
MARTIN
GONZALO
ALEJANDRO
JUAN
MARCOS
JORGE
IKER
PABLO
GONZALO
MARIO
PABLO
ALEJANDRO
LEO
MANUEL
MARCOS
GONZALO
DAVID
MATEO
MARTIN
NOE
NICOLAS
ARMANDO
IKER
IAGO
DIEGO
ALVARO
ADRIAN

RENON MAROTO
ADEVA MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
CORRAL CHANES
ACEBES PEREZ
ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL
PEDRAZA GOMEZ
MARTINEZ DE PRADOS
DE LA PENA

BRIZ GUTIERREZ

DE FRUTOS MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
BERNARDO BERMEJO
BLANCO BONILLA
CARBALLO GARCIA
SALAZAN ROMAN
BENITO ROMAN

NIEVA MARTIN
GARCIA PEREZ
GOMEZ DE ANDRES
DE FRUTOS HERNHAHDEZ
MARTIN VALERO

SANZ LASO

GARCIA LARA

MARTIN CLEMENTE
RASCON VALERO
MARTIN ISABEL

MIRON GUTIERREZ
MARTINEZ DE PRADOS
REAL SASTRE
VELASCO DIAZ

TOVAR VILLANUEVA
RUIZ GONZALEZ
BENITO VALVERDE
LLORENTE MOLINA
GOMEZ GOZALO
SOLERA ACEBES
TOVAR MARTIN
VILLALBA BERZAL
ALONSO DE LA CALLE
APARICIO MANSO
ESCUDERO DE LAS SIAS
GARCIA GARCIA
BALLESTEROS HERRERO
DEL BARRIO GONZALEZ
GARCIA TEJEDOR
CALVO DE DIEGO
LLORENTE APARICIO
JIMENEZ LLORENTE
MARTIN GUIJARRO

DE LA RUBIA GARCIA
SANZ RUIZ

POZO LAZARO
BLANCO HERNANDO
PALENCIA MATESANZ
ENCINAS COULLAUT
CUENCA SANTAMARIA
FERNANDEZ SAN ANTOLIN
MARTIN MINGUEZ
CALVO SANCHEZ
GARCIMARTIN MARTIN
REGUERA PEINADOR
MARTIN MARTIN
LABAJO SANCHEZ DEL PER/
GARCIA PEDRAZUELA
TEJEDOR PEREZ
CARBALLO MERA
VALDERRABANO PESCADOF
HERRERO GARCIA
AREVALO TAPIA
RUBIO MAROTO
GARCIA VAUERO TAPIA
BENITO HERRANZ
REYES BLAZQUEZ
JABALERA DOMINGO
SANZ LAZARO

BENITO VALVERDE
NITA

PEREZ MATEO

GOMEZ BADJOU
MARIA MARTINSANZ
RUIZ GONZALEZ

DE LA CALLE BRAVO
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103
CRA LOS ALMENDRC
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105
116
116
110
CLUB ATLETISMO PA

107
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CRA LOS ALMENDRC
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103
111
103
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112
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116
116

103
107
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105
CD SAN MIGUEL
103
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104
CLUB ATLETISMO PA
116

Actualizado: 02/01/2019 13:07:34 -



CARRERA DE FIN DE ANO SEGOVIA 2018
Clasificacion GENERAL PREBENJMIN MASC

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

98

97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
169
209
264
270
284
288

124
140
163
425
859
630
268
353
703
1362
122
446
1389
1298
401
166
798
126
1445
491
640
701
473
101
1223
879
727
457
474
871
787
1499
657
945
1232
1463
134
1239
574
641
637
437
673
1437
1303
503
656
1279
1363
337
1464
675
422
608
1384
1240
1286
165
855
299
897
142
151
861
1386
179
676
278
438
627
1205
674
460
802
458
742
419
1353

ADRIAN
GUILLERMO
ALEJANDRO
JULIAN
MARIO
PABLO
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL
SERGIO
MANUEL
JAVIER
SAMUEL
CARLOS
IZAN
ALVARO
VENTURA
DANIEL
FABIO
JAVIER
NICOLAS
RODRIGO
FERMIN
HUGO
ALEJANDRO
ALONSO
JAIME
DIEGO
JORGE
MARCO
CLAUDIO
UNAI
MILLAN
ERIK

TEO
MARIO
HUGO
ALEJANDRO
MARCOS
MATEO
MANUEL
UNAI
HECTOR
LEO
NICOLAS
JOSE MARIA
GONZALO
DANIEL
RAUL
MIGUEL
MARCOS
ASIER
ELOY
ENRIQUE
PABLO
LUCAS
DIEGO
MARIO
JAVIER
JORGE
GINER
ALEJANDRO
JORGE
MILLAN
ORION
ANDRES
MARTIN
MARTIN
DAVID
MARCO
ASIER
OIHAN
DARIO
DANIELA
IRINE
CARLA
DAVID
IAGO
CHAHD

GRANDE MARTIN

DE LA HIJA CUELLAR
LOPEZ GUIJARRO
OLMOS DIEGUEZ
MUNICIO ANTON
MARTIN ARRANZ
ARRANZ MARTINEZ
HERRANZ LAZARO
LLORENTE VELASCO
NUNEZ PEREZ

CALLE AGUADO
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
DE PABLOS HIJOSA
HURTADO COBOS
ARAGONESES GOZALO
ETCXEVERRY HUERTAS
DE SOUSA YAGUE
BERZAL GONZALEZ
HERRERO CANO
BAYON MONTERO
MARTIN PEREZ
LOPEZ-ASTILLEROS CHANE!
PLAZA GARCIA

Clucu

JABALERA DOMINGO
OLMOS FRAILE
MONEDERO GARCIA
SOMBRIA JIMENEZ
GARCIA CANELLADA
MARTINEZ ALONSO

DE PRADO SANCHEZ
FUENTETAJA ALONSO
JIMENEZ VELASCO
NIETO

VELASCO GOMEZ
BERZAL ESCOLAR
GONZALEZ DE ANTONIO
BARTOLOME RODRIGUEZ
BLANCO SANZ

MARTIN PEREZ

EJIDO ALEJANDRO
CECILIA SOLERA
LLORENTE HERRERO
HERNANDEZ DUQUE
LLORENTE MALDONADO
ALONSO MARCOS
VELASCO RINCON
LIRAS BLANCO

NUNEZ PEREZ
GUIJARRO GARCIA
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ
HERRERO DE LAS MONJAS
GIL LLORENTE

DE SANTOS MARIA
MUNOZ PEREZ
GARCIA DE PABLOS
REAL MUNOZ

MARTIN BOILLOS
SANZ RUIZ

BERMEJO RUBIO
BAYON TORRES
GOMEZ OREJANA
SANCHEZ ALONSO
MARTIN REQUENA
JIMENEZ HERRERO
CECILA DE FRUTOS
HERRERO DE LAS MONJAS
ALONSO DE LA CALLE
CECILIA SOLERA
MARTIN HERNANDO
LOPEZ ALONSO
LLORENTE HERRERO
GARCIA GARCIA

SANZ GOITIA

SOMBRIA JIMENEZ
RUTZ ALVAREZ
CORTINAS CARDIEL

EL HARRAK
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104
104
104
105
105
111

105
105

104
103

106
116
104
107
104
110

108

108
104
103

115
116
108
103

104
104

110

SPORTING SEGOVIA
104

LOS ALMENDROS
110

108

101

116

TIZNEROS

112

116

LA ATALAYA
BAR REGULO

102
112
TIZNEROS
108
116

111
CD BASE
104

104
116

102

TIZNEROS

116

116

INDEPENDIENTE BAS
SPORTING SEGOVIA
TIZNEROS

103

116
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